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Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.
CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 1886-1 17.
i

Amount
Voted for
Expondi-
turo this

Year.

Amount
required

tobo
Authorized.

MINISTER OP MINES—continued.

VOTE No. 8i—continued.
Roads on Goldfields—continued.

Nelson—eontinued.
Road, Irishman's to Lake Brunner (£1 for £1

subsidy)
Improving Roads and Tracks, Collingwood to

Takaka, Motueka, and Karamea
Canterbury—

Road to open up Wilberforce Quartz Reef
Westland—

Cedar Creek Road
Browning's Pass to Reefs, subsidy of £2 for £1 ...
Jackson Bay to Cascade and Gorge Rivers Districts
Bowen to Okarito Road (£1. for £1 subsidy)
Sea-beach track up Gorge River to junction of

Terry River (£1 for £1 subsidy) ...
Milltown to Christchurch Road at Wainihinihi

Creek (£1 for £1 subsidy)
Track, Mapourika to McDonald's Creek (£1 for

£1 subsidy)

£ £

17
600

is
300

5,000 7,000
1!) 300 300

20
21
22
28
21

3,000
2,5001
1,500
1,000

4,000
3,000
2,000
2,500

25
100 800

26
500 1,000

300 300

27
28
29
30

Otago—
Arthur's Point to Skippers
Road to Criffel Diggings
Waikaia Bush Road
Waitahuna Bridge, on account of reconstruction ...

Southland—
Tracks, Merrivale District

3,000
500

1,000
750

3,000
1,000
1,000

750
31 400 500

Total—Vote No. 84 ... 57,000 88,200

TOTAL CLASS IV. £35 1,04-0 £533,< '60


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

