Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Chargeable to the Unexpended Balance on the 31st March, 1886.

CLASS IV .-- ROADS -- continued.

Item.			1886–8	37 .
		_	Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorized
	MINISTER OF MINES—continued.			
	TOMP N 04	£	£	£
	VOTE No. 84—continued.	-		
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS—continued.			
17	Nelson—continued.			ļ
17	Road, Irishman's to Lake Brunner (£1 for £1)	000		
18	subsidy)	300		600
10	Improving Roads and Tracks, Collingwood to	- 000		
	Takaka, Motueka, and Karamea	5,000		7,000
19	Canterbury—	200		
19	Road to open up Wilberforce Quartz Reef	300		300
20	Westland—	0.000		4.000
$\frac{20}{21}$	Cedar Creek Road	3,000		4,000
$\frac{21}{22}$	Browning's Pass to Reefs, subsidy of £2 for £1	2,500		3,000
23	Jackson Bay to Cascade and Gorge Rivers Districts	1,500		2,000
$\frac{20}{24}$	Bowen to Okarito Road (£1 for £1 subsidy)	1,000		2,500
24	Sea-beach track up Gorge River to junction of	400	,	
25	Terry River (£1 for £1 subsidy)	400	•	800
Zə	Milltown to Christehurch Road at Wainihinihi			1
0.0	Creek (£1 for £1 subsidy)	500		1,000
26	Track, Mapourika to McDonald's Creek (£1 for	-		
	£1 subsidy)	300		300
07	Otago—	0.000		0.000
27	Arthur's Point to Skippers	3,000		3,000
28	Road to Criffel Diggings	500		1,000
29	Waikaia Bush Road	1,000		1,000
30	Waitahuna Bridge, on account of reconstruction	75 0		750
9.1	Southland—			
31	Tracks, Merrivale District	400	• •	500
	Тотац		57,000	88,200

TOTAL CLASS IV. ...

£356,040 £533,060